
Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after techno parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

commercial evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after techno tenderer/ supplies

commercial evaluation evaluated (L1) (MM/DD/YY)

SKI7634P19/04 Foam Nurser E-TENDER TWO BID 18.05.2018 ::7:: ::3:: ::4:: YES 7909692 ::1:: ₹ 95.96 01/31/20

OF (TECH.) ::1:: ::1:: /SKI/04 M/s. Brijbasi 

04.04.2018 10.01.2019 M/s. Ambala M/s  Vijay Fire Hi-tech Udyog Ltd.

(PRICE) Coach Builders Vehicles and Pumps Ltd.

::2:: ::2::

M/s. Brijbasi M/s. United 

Hi-tech Udyog Ltd. Manufacturing Co.

::3:: ::3::

M/s. First Responders M/s. N. K. Fire

Pvt. Ltd. & Safety

::4::

M/s. Agni Industrial

Fire Services Ltd.

SKI9828P19/01 PVC Pipe E-TENDER TWO BID 21.12.2018 ::4:: ::2:: ::2:: YES 7121151 ::1:: ₹ 20.71 01/31/20

OF (TECH.) ::1:: ::1:: /SKI/01 M/s.  Tea Mates

20.11.2018 09.04.2019 M/s.  Tea Mates M/s. Hydrax 

(PRICE) International

::2:: ::2::

M/s. Maneesh M/s. Sohum 

Enterprise Industrial

Sales Corp.

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF MAY, 2019 FROM PURCHASE DEPT., KOLKATA












